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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  9967 Layla Curtis               7 Tuba City JH       15:40.5  7:28  
    2    2  4072 Isabelle Martin            7 Chinle             15:50.4  7:33  
    3    3  4170 Maylia Etsitty             8 Kayenta MS         16:10.4  7:43  
    4    4  9912 McKayla Young              8 Tsehootsooi        16:18.5  7:46  
    5    5  9889 Shandiin Bia               6 Tsehootsooi        16:22.2  7:48  
    6    6  4127 Revonnah Kee               7 Ganado JH          16:35.3  7:54  
    7    7  9982 Nellie Yazzie              8 Tuba City JH       16:39.3  7:56  
    8    8  9938 Shandiin Salaybe           7 Tuba City Board    16:39.6  7:56  
    9    9  9941 Nakota Tallman             8 Tuba City Board    16:42.4  7:58  
   10   10  4178 Neveah Parrish             8 Kayenta MS         16:48.8  8:01  
   11   11  9892 Samiya Curley              6 Tsehootsooi        16:49.2  8:01  
   12   12  4125 Charmel Jodie              8 Ganado JH          16:54.7  8:04  
   13   13  9899 Peyton Moore               6 Tsehootsooi        16:59.2  8:06  
   14   14  4139 Tianna Smith               6 Ganado JH          17:09.3  8:11  
   15   15  9936 Ambrea Nakai               6 Tuba City Board    17:20.0  8:16  
   16   16  9944 Kyrie Tsosie               8 Tuba City Board    17:20.3  8:16  
   17   17  9988 Tyann Charlie              8 Zuni               17:23.4  8:17  
   18   18  9896 Naomi James                7 Tsehootsooi        17:30.8  8:21  
   19   19  4115 Cheyenne Denetso           8 Ganado JH          17:33.5  8:22  
   20   20  9934 Lauren Holmes              7 Tuba City Board    17:37.4  8:24  
   21   21  9932 Kaylin Granger             5 Tuba City Board    17:38.9  8:25  
   22   22  4069 Nene King                  8 Chinle             17:44.2  8:27  
   23   23  4122 Naomi James                7 Ganado JH          17:45.4  8:28  
   24   24  4138 Taylor Smith               8 Ganado JH          17:46.0  8:28  
   25   25  4140 Yaanibah Tapaha            8 Ganado JH          17:47.0  8:29  
   26   26  9893 Tiana Edison               7 Tsehootsooi        17:54.3  8:32  
   27   27  4176 Deja Miles                 8 Kayenta MS         17:55.8  8:33  
   28   28  9908 Morgan Upshaw              7 Tsehootsooi        18:00.5  8:35  
   29       4124 Mia Jesus                  8 Ganado JH          18:06.8  8:38  
   30   29  9882 Sariyah Yazzie             7 Sanders            18:08.2  8:39  
   31   30  9940 Wylie Sherman              7 Tuba City Board    18:12.3  8:41  
   32   31  9867 Madison Francis            7 Sanders            18:13.3  8:41  
   33   32  4067 Dalilah John               8 Chinle             18:15.3  8:42  
   34   33  4179 Blu Sky Peterman           8 Kayenta MS         18:16.5  8:43  
   35       4133 Kasey Parker               8 Ganado JH          18:21.4  8:45  
   36   34  9963 Nia Balcerek               5 Tuba City JH       18:23.2  8:46  
   37       4154 Khloe Jensen               6 Kayenta Boarding   18:26.7  8:47  
   38   35  4056 Kourtney Begay             7 Chinle             18:32.5  8:50  
   39       4142 Chantel Todechine          7 Ganado JH          18:35.7  8:52  
   40   36  4177 Nala Nelson                6 Kayenta MS         18:37.6  8:53  
   41   37  4076 Hanniesheya Nez            7 Chinle             18:44.0  8:56  
   42       9902 Asa Owens                  6 Tsehootsooi        18:44.5  8:56  
   43       9935 Charmayne Lefthand         6 Tuba City Board    18:45.0  8:56  
   44   38  4085 Hailey Tsosie              8 Chinle             18:48.9  8:58  
   45   39  4066 Traci R. Hanley            7 Chinle             18:49.2  8:58  
   46   40  9865 Tahniciya Escobar          7 Sanders            18:50.8  8:59  
   47   41  9871 Tamera Hildreth            7 Sanders            18:53.1  9:00  
   48       9891 Chanoah Charley            6 Tsehootsooi        18:54.7  9:01  
   49       4081 Ramayah Smith              8 Chinle             19:05.1  9:06  
   50   42  4181 Meggan Sandoval            8 Kayenta MS         19:11.6  9:09  
 
 
 
 



Page 2 
                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   43  9878 Nizhoni Roan               8 Sanders            19:13.9  9:10  
   52       9942 Alannah Thompson           7 Tuba City Board    19:22.2  9:14  
   53   44  9962 Yasmine Ataya              7 Tuba City JH       19:25.7  9:16  
   54   45  9978 Ilyabba Sumatakuku         7 Tuba City JH       19:26.1  9:16  
   55       9930 Peyton Black               7 Tuba City Board    19:26.4  9:16  
   56       4130 Jaynessa McIntosh          7 Ganado JH          19:29.9  9:18  
   57       9909 Ila Wilson                 7 Tsehootsooi        19:31.8  9:18  
   58       4064 Jessica Draper             7 Chinle             19:33.7  9:19  
   59   46  9989 Breyania Haloo             8 Zuni               19:44.1  9:24  
   60   47  9979 Kaydee Tallsalt            6 Tuba City JH       19:44.3  9:24  
   61       4087 Shanelle Yazzie            7 Chinle             19:45.9  9:25  
   62       4078 Janaria Segay              7 Chinle             19:53.6  9:29  
   63   48  4187 Jasmine Yazzie             8 Kayenta MS         19:59.3  9:32  
   64       4184 Cale Stanley               8 Kayenta MS         20:00.2  9:32  
   65   49  9980 Jaylissa Yazzie            8 Tuba City JH       20:03.7  9:34  
   66   50  4208 Nicole Bitsui              7 Pinon MS           20:04.4  9:34  
   67       4073 Zerbilynn Mitchell         7 Chinle             20:05.1  9:34  
   68       4060 Briseis Clah               8 Chinle             20:12.2  9:38  
   69       4105 Jaylee Goklish             6 Dishchii' Bikoh    20:32.6  9:47  
   70       9933 Maleigha Henderson         6 Tuba City Board    20:35.9  9:49  
   71       4183 Payton Singer              6 Kayenta MS         20:41.5  9:52  
   72   51  9987 Jordan Bowannie            6 Zuni               20:41.7  9:52  
   73       4108 Marlee Thompson            8 Dishchii' Bikoh    20:43.9  9:53  
   74   52  9991 Keymera Walela             7 Zuni               20:47.4  9:54  
   75       4164 Meya-Rae Bahe              8 Kayenta MS         20:53.8  9:58  
   76       4057 Lynnya R, Begay            8 Chinle             20:58.8 10:00  
   77       4112 Lynelle Baldwin            7 Ganado JH          20:59.3 10:00  
   78       9894 Amaya Jackson              7 Tsehootsooi        21:04.0 10:02  
   79       4166 Taliyah Charleston         6 Kayenta MS         21:06.8 10:04  
   80       4058 Lynnyra S. Begay           8 Chinle             21:08.0 10:04  
   81   53  9990 Madalyne Him               6 Zuni               21:09.6 10:05  
   82       4157 Kannon Sullivan            6 Kayenta Boarding   21:19.1 10:10  
   83       9977 Alyssa Nez                 6 Tuba City JH       21:21.8 10:11  
   84       9931 Paige Bow                  6 Tuba City Board    21:30.0 10:15  
   85       4055 Alliegh Begay              7 Chinle             21:45.5 10:22  
   86       9937 Tilnaylia Nez              8 Tuba City Board    21:53.7 10:26  
   87       9910 Taylor Yazzie              8 Tsehootsooi        21:54.2 10:26  
   88       4106 Aaliyah Henry              6 Dishchii' Bikoh    21:59.1 10:29  
   89       4086 Myra Tsosie                8 Chinle             22:01.0 10:29  
   90   54  4212 Kamri Hubbell              6 Pinon MS           22:04.2 10:31  
   91       4171 Leniah Harvey              6 Kayenta MS         22:06.8 10:32  
   92       9929 Annalyssia Arizona         8 Tuba City Board    22:09.2 10:33  
   93       4136 Tamiko Sakeva              8 Ganado JH          22:25.3 10:41  
   94   55  9879 Naturi Six                 7 Sanders            22:27.8 10:42  
   95       9981 Mara Yazzie                7 Tuba City JH       22:28.3 10:43  
   96   56  9848 Ashna Noble                7 Pinon MS           22:37.4 10:47  
   97       4074 Aniyah Nastacio            7 Chinle             22:49.8 10:53  
   98       9945 Madison Walker             6 Tuba City Board    22:50.4 10:53  
   99   57  4205 Renae Begay                7 Pinon MS           22:51.4 10:54  
  100       4083 Aurora Sutton              7 Chinle             23:15.3 11:05  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  101       9969 Kyra Etisitty              7 Tuba City JH       23:16.0 11:05  
  102       9946 Nelareese Yazzie           8 Tuba City Board    23:17.3 11:06  
  103   58  9875 Jazmin Madril              7 Sanders            23:25.6 11:10  
  104       4180 Maleah Rogers              8 Kayenta MS         23:29.3 11:12  
  105       9863 Miyah Bennett              7 Sanders            23:31.6 11:13  
  106   59  9847 Ariel Morris               6 Pinon MS           23:32.5 11:13  
  107       4080 Karlyn Sells               7 Chinle             23:41.2 11:17  
  108       9966 Kyleigh Butler             8 Tuba City JH       23:50.8 11:22  
  109       9898 Faila King                 8 Tsehootsooi        23:55.6 11:24  
  110       9939 Serena Secody              6 Tuba City Board    23:59.6 11:26  
  111       9868 Alexis Francisco           7 Sanders            24:01.6 11:27  
  112       4062 Dana Davis                 8 Chinle             24:08.5 11:30  
  113       4075 Lacey Natay                7 Chinle             24:08.8 11:30  
  114       4175 Audree Kalamaja            7 Kayenta MS         24:09.8 11:31  
  115       4070 Kaylynn Lansing            7 Chinle             24:12.4 11:32  
  116       4061 Ashley Clark               8 Chinle             24:13.4 11:33  
  117       9877 Hozhoniibaah Roan          7 Sanders            24:17.7 11:35  
  118   60  4204 Kayla Begay                6 Pinon MS           24:18.7 11:35  
  119       4131 Ni'avia McIntosh           6 Ganado JH          24:19.7 11:36  
  120       4186 Travayah Whiterock         5 Kayenta MS         24:28.1 11:40  
  121       4141 Eleanor Thacker            7 Ganado JH          24:33.1 11:42  
  122       9873 Kyleigh Largo              7 Sanders            24:45.1 11:48  
  123       9864 Ava Chee                   7 Sanders            24:45.4 11:48  
  124       9911 Adalyn Yonnie              6 Tsehootsooi        24:46.0 11:48  
  125       4137 Kiarra Smith               6 Ganado JH          24:48.2 11:49  
  126       9964 Claira Begay               6 Tuba City JH       24:51.1 11:51  
  127       9971 Neveah Grebb               6 Tuba City JH       25:01.0 11:55  
  128       4169 Elle Curtight              8 Kayenta MS         25:22.7 12:06  
  129       9906 Cambree Thompson           7 Tsehootsooi        25:26.8 12:08  
  130       9880 Brooklyn Thomas            7 Sanders            25:31.7 12:10  
  131       4188 Riley Yellow               8 Kayenta MS         25:31.9 12:10  
  132       9904 Elysia Simpson             7 Tsehootsooi        25:43.4 12:15  
  133       9888 Lucaira Begay              8 Tsehootsooi        25:49.8 12:18  
  134       4118 Kooper Deshcheny           7 Ganado JH          26:03.0 12:25  
  135       9881 Tanna'ai Tsosie            7 Sanders            26:06.6 12:26  
  136       4173 Noel Johnson               6 Kayenta MS         26:14.2 12:30  
  137       4126 McKenzie Kanuho            8 Ganado JH          26:17.9 12:32  
  138       4128 Riley Kee                  6 Ganado JH          26:22.0 12:34  
  139       9870 Preaura Harrsion           7 Sanders            26:36.7 12:41  
  140       4151 Amber Curley               5 Kayenta Boarding   27:01.5 12:53  
  141       9973 Jc Johns                   8 Tuba City JH       27:31.9 13:07  
  142       9976 Ryleigh Martinez           8 Tuba City JH       27:44.6 13:13  
  143       9900 Madisen Mora               6 Tsehootsooi        27:53.1 13:17  
  144       9866 Jannae Francis             7 Sanders            27:55.1 13:18  
  145       4129 Aliyah McCabe              8 Ganado JH          28:14.8 13:28  
  146       9895 Koi James                  6 Tsehootsooi        28:17.8 13:29  
  147       9876 Naveh Mora                 7 Sanders            28:32.2 13:36  
  148       9970 Lily Fukushima             6 Tuba City JH       28:41.2 13:40  
  149       9961 Alexandra Aragon           7 Tuba City JH       29:07.7 13:53  
  150       4156 Marissa Sitspoor           6 Kayenta Boarding   29:10.3 13:54  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
  151       9972 Kaitlynn Acothley          8 Tuba City JH       29:17.1 13:57  
  152       9897 Eriah Kendall              7 Tsehootsooi        29:26.0 14:01  
  153       4174 Aubrey Jones               6 Kayenta MS         29:43.8 14:10  
  154   61  4203 Baleigh Begay              8 Pinon MS           29:55.6 14:15  
  155       4214 Jade Kayonnie              7 Pinon MS           30:05.1 14:20  
  156       4082 Danielle Staley            8 Chinle             30:16.6 14:25  
  157       9890 Emily Calvert              6 Tsehootsooi        31:43.0 15:07  
  158       4185 Shi Nel Tsiniginie         5 Kayenta MS         31:43.7 15:07  
  159       4167 Dineh Cly                  5 Kayenta MS         32:09.3 15:19  
  160       9968 Kaiden Dinendeal           8 Tuba City JH       32:53.2 15:40  
  161       9974 Helena Johnson             8 Tuba City JH       32:54.8 15:41  
  162       9965 Marley Begay               6 Tuba City JH       32:56.3 15:42  
  163       9905 Brooklynn Smiley           6 Tsehootsooi        33:33.8 15:59  
  164       9907 Brooke Tsosie              8 Tsehootsooi        34:02.5 16:13  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    51  Tsehootsooi                 (  16:48.0  1:23:59.9   1:12.3) 
========================================== 
  1      4   9912 McKayla Young           8   16:18.5 
  2      5   9889 Shandiin Bia            6   16:22.2 
  3     11   9892 Samiya Curley           6   16:49.2 
  4     13   9899 Peyton Moore            6   16:59.2 
  5     18   9896 Naomi James             7   17:30.8 
  6   ( 26)  9893 Tiana Edison            7   17:54.3 
  7   ( 28)  9908 Morgan Upshaw           7   18:00.5 
 
  2.    68  Tuba City Board             (  17:08.0  1:25:39.7   0:57.8) 
========================================== 
  1      8   9938 Shandiin Salaybe        7   16:39.6 
  2      9   9941 Nakota Tallman          8   16:42.4 
  3     15   9936 Ambrea Nakai            6   17:20.0 
  4     16   9944 Kyrie Tsosie            8   17:20.3 
  5     20   9934 Lauren Holmes           7   17:37.4 
  6   ( 21)  9932 Kaylin Granger          5   17:38.9 
  7   ( 30)  9940 Wylie Sherman           7   18:12.3 
 
  3.    74  Ganado JH                   (  17:11.7  1:25:58.2   1:10.1) 
========================================== 
  1      6   4127 Revonnah Kee            7   16:35.3 
  2     12   4125 Charmel Jodie           8   16:54.7 
  3     14   4139 Tianna Smith            6   17:09.3 
  4     19   4115 Cheyenne Denetso        8   17:33.5 
  5     23   4122 Naomi James             7   17:45.4 
  6   ( 24)  4138 Taylor Smith            8   17:46.0 
  7   ( 25)  4140 Yaanibah Tapaha         8   17:47.0 
 
  4.   109  Kayenta MS                  (  17:33.9  1:27:49.1   2:27.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4170 Maylia Etsitty          8   16:10.4 
  2     10   4178 Neveah Parrish          8   16:48.8 
  3     27   4176 Deja Miles              8   17:55.8 
  4     33   4179 Blu Sky Peterman        8   18:16.5 
  5     36   4177 Nala Nelson             6   18:37.6 
  6   ( 42)  4181 Meggan Sandoval         8   19:11.6 
  7   ( 48)  4187 Jasmine Yazzie          8   19:59.3 
 
  5.   128  Chinle                      (  17:49.3  1:29:06.4   2:53.6) 
========================================== 
  1      2   4072 Isabelle Martin         7   15:50.4 
  2     22   4069 Nene King               8   17:44.2 
  3     32   4067 Dalilah John            8   18:15.3 
  4     35   4056 Kourtney Begay          7   18:32.5 
  5     37   4076 Hanniesheya Nez         7   18:44.0 
  6   ( 38)  4085 Hailey Tsosie           8   18:48.9 
  7   ( 39)  4066 Traci R. Hanley         7   18:49.2 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   131  Tuba City JH                (  17:55.0  1:29:34.8   3:45.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   9967 Layla Curtis            7   15:40.5 
  2      7   9982 Nellie Yazzie           8   16:39.3 
  3     34   9963 Nia Balcerek            5   18:23.2 
  4     44   9962 Yasmine Ataya           7   19:25.7 
  5     45   9978 Ilyabba Sumatakuku      7   19:26.1 
  6   ( 47)  9979 Kaydee Tallsalt         6   19:44.3 
  7   ( 49)  9980 Jaylissa Yazzie         8   20:03.7 
 
  7.   184  Sanders                     (  18:39.9  1:33:19.3   1:05.7) 
========================================== 
  1     29   9882 Sariyah Yazzie          7   18:08.2 
  2     31   9867 Madison Francis         7   18:13.3 
  3     40   9865 Tahniciya Escobar       7   18:50.8 
  4     41   9871 Tamera Hildreth         7   18:53.1 
  5     43   9878 Nizhoni Roan            8   19:13.9 
  6   ( 55)  9879 Naturi Six              7   22:27.8 
  7   ( 58)  9875 Jazmin Madril           7   23:25.6 
 
  8.   219  Zuni                        (  19:57.3  1:39:46.2   3:46.2) 
========================================== 
  1     17   9988 Tyann Charlie           8   17:23.4 
  2     46   9989 Breyania Haloo          8   19:44.1 
  3     51   9987 Jordan Bowannie         6   20:41.7 
  4     52   9991 Keymera Walela          7   20:47.4 
  5     53   9990 Madalyne Him            6   21:09.6 
 
  9.   276  Pinon MS                    (  22:14.0  1:51:09.9   3:28.1) 
========================================== 
  1     50   4208 Nicole Bitsui           7   20:04.4 
  2     54   4212 Kamri Hubbell           6   22:04.2 
  3     56   9848 Ashna Noble             7   22:37.4 
  4     57   4205 Renae Begay             7   22:51.4 
  5     59   9847 Ariel Morris            6   23:32.5 
  6   ( 60)  4204 Kayla Begay             6   24:18.7 
  7   ( 61)  4203 Baleigh Begay           8   29:55.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Kayenta Boarding            
          4154 Khloe Jensen  6,  4157 Kannon Sullivan  6,  4151 Amber Curley  5,  4156 
Marissa Sitspoor  6 
 
Dishchii' Bikoh             
          4105 Jaylee Goklish  6,  4108 Marlee Thompson  8,  4106 Aaliyah Henry  6 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
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Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  9952 Kenyan Lee                 8 Tuba City Board    13:39.5  6:31  
    2    2  9955 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa     8 Tuba City Board    13:39.9  6:31  
    3    3  9924 Makay Owens                8 Tsehootsooi        14:52.9  7:06  
    4    4  9920 Kyler Kee                  6 Tsehootsooi        14:53.5  7:06  
    5    5  4090 Colten Clark               8 Chinle             14:58.5  7:08  
    6    6  4091 Mathew Claw                8 Chinle             15:00.8  7:09  
    7    7  4088 Bernando Begay             8 Chinle             15:01.8  7:10  
    8    8  9960 Renato Sandoval            7 Tuba City Board    15:21.8  7:19  
    9    9  9954 Brody Maize-Mccabe         7 Tuba City Board    15:22.5  7:20  
   10   10  9855 Ty Klah                    8 Pinon MS           15:40.0  7:28  
   11       4147 Ethan Smith                7 Ganado JH          15:50.2  7:33  
   12   11  9959 Chay'in Salabye            8 Tuba City Board    15:50.5  7:33  
   13       4146 Mikyen Kanuho              8 Ganado JH          15:51.6  7:34  
   14   12  9953 Trevor Lefthand            7 Tuba City Board    15:52.5  7:34  
   15   13  9926 Caleb Smith                8 Tsehootsooi        16:12.9  7:44  
   16   14  4202 Jared Yazzie               8 Kayenta MS         16:16.1  7:45  
   17   15  9947 Jensen Billy               8 Tuba City Board    16:16.4  7:45  
   18       4111 O'Ryan Burnette            8 Dishchii' Bikoh    16:20.6  7:47  
   19   16  4094 Evan Joe                   8 Chinle             16:40.1  7:57  
   20   17  9995 Gavin Lastyano             7 Zuni               16:43.6  7:58  
   21   18  4194 Zaclevi Harrison           6 Kayenta MS         16:44.0  7:59  
   22   19  9928 Demarion Wood              8 Tsehootsooi        16:49.8  8:01  
   23   20  9917 River Ben                  6 Tsehootsooi        16:50.5  8:02  
   24   21  4191 Waylon Betsuie             6 Kayenta MS         16:51.8  8:02  
   25   22  4100 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie     8 Chinle             16:57.2  8:05  
   26   23  4103 Brent Yazzie               8 Chinle             17:01.1  8:07  
   27       4163 Evan Speck                 6 Kayenta Boarding   17:03.0  8:08  
   28       9949 Evan Chee                  7 Tuba City Board    17:04.4  8:08  
   29   24  9918 Jo Conrad                  8 Tsehootsooi        17:09.0  8:10  
   30       9948 Kymani Boone               5 Tuba City Board    17:09.4  8:11  
   31   25  9914 Christian Begay            8 Tsehootsooi        17:15.8  8:14  
   32       9951 Ethan Joe                  6 Tuba City Board    17:16.2  8:14  
   33   26  4104 Miles Yazzie               8 Chinle             17:33.9  8:22  
   34       4089 William Bizahaloni Bega    8 Chinle             17:59.8  8:35  
   35   27  9860 Damien Shonie              7 Pinon MS           18:03.4  8:36  
   36       9921 James Kiyanni              7 Tsehootsooi        18:09.3  8:39  
   37       4092 Owen Claw                  8 Chinle             18:11.4  8:40  
   38   28  9998 Cameron Nahohai            7 Zuni               18:12.5  8:41  
   39       4096 Kory Klade                 8 Chinle             18:13.1  8:41  
   40       9925 Chase Sagg                 7 Tsehootsooi        18:14.8  8:42  
   41       9913 Andrin Ashihi              6 Tsehootsooi        18:21.9  8:45  
   42   29  9992 Dylan Chopito              7 Zuni               18:24.8  8:47  
   43       9958 Kaiden Preston             6 Tuba City Board    18:29.8  8:49  
   44       9956 Nicholas Nutumya           8 Tuba City Board    18:36.3  8:52  
   45       9927 Blake Thompson             6 Tsehootsooi        18:40.2  8:54  
   46       9957 Kenneth Pavenyouma         8 Tuba City Board    18:41.8  8:55  
   47   30  4189 Olyias Begaye             SR Kayenta MS         19:13.1  9:10  
   48       4093 Jayden Jishie              8 Chinle             19:21.9  9:14  
   49       4110 O'Bryan Burnette           8 Dishchii' Bikoh    19:33.1  9:19  
   50   31  9996 Enriqui Lateyice           7 Zuni               19:55.4  9:30  
 
 
 
 



Page 8 
                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 2.1 Mile Run Middle School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51       4097 Kyrie Lee                  7 Chinle             20:00.7  9:32  
   52       9885 Edan Geogre                7 Sanders            20:05.9  9:35  
   53   32  9994 Ryan Eustace               6 Zuni               20:07.7  9:36  
   54   33  4199 Kyler Tallman              6 Kayenta MS         20:22.5  9:43  
   55   34  4201 Braeden Tuni               6 Kayenta MS         20:29.1  9:46  
   56       4109 Esais Beach                7 Dishchii' Bikoh    21:29.9 10:15  
   57       9915 Kuoy Begay                 7 Tsehootsooi        21:43.9 10:21  
   58   35  9993 Dante Etsate               6 Zuni               21:48.8 10:24  
   59       4102 Zachariah Shay             8 Chinle             22:55.7 10:56  
   60   36  4198 Allen Person               6 Kayenta MS         22:56.2 10:56  
   61       4099 Takoda Natay               8 Chinle             23:33.9 11:14  
   62       4161 Erik Norton                5 Kayenta Boarding   23:51.1 11:22  
   63       4162 Isaac Salt                 6 Kayenta Boarding   24:10.9 11:31  
   64       9919 Chasen Davis               6 Tsehootsooi        24:20.4 11:36  
   65   37  9857 Dominic Nez                6 Pinon MS           24:34.1 11:42  
   66       4197 Albert Person              5 Kayenta MS         24:43.5 11:47  
   67   38  9858 Caleb Sage                 7 Pinon MS           24:44.9 11:48  
   68       4190 Jalen Benally              5 Kayenta MS         24:49.3 11:50  
   69       4148 Jolyon Smith               6 Ganado JH          25:15.2 12:02  
   70       4098 Xavier Lee                 8 Chinle             25:22.8 12:06  
   71   39  9853 Ian Bekay                  6 Pinon MS           25:53.5 12:20  
   72       9985 Honvehma Lomawaima         8 Tuba City JH       25:58.5 12:23  
   73   40  9999 Desean Polelonema          7 Zuni               26:00.3 12:23  
   74       9884 Jacob Gene                 7 Sanders            26:49.7 12:47  
   75       9916 Ryan Begay                 6 Tsehootsooi        27:09.3 12:56  
   76       9983 Zak Boone                  6 Tuba City JH       27:10.1 12:57  
   77       9922 Kollin Lee                 8 Tsehootsooi        27:59.6 13:20  
   78       9887 Jayden Jones               7 Sanders            28:12.1 13:26  
   79       9883 Dylen Begay                7 Sanders            28:31.5 13:35  
   80   41  9852 Liam Begay                 6 Pinon MS           28:42.9 13:41  
   81   42  9854 Valdiron Denny             7 Pinon MS           28:53.2 13:46  
   82       4192 Andre Black                7 Kayenta MS         29:23.0 14:00  
   83       4158 Rj Holmes                  5 Kayenta Boarding   30:22.4 14:28  
   84       4196 Bentley Manygoats          6 Kayenta MS         30:34.5 14:34  
   85       4195 Jesse Jj James             5 Kayenta MS         30:36.8 14:35  
   86       9997 Gavin Latumbo              6 Zuni               31:36.3 15:03  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    31  Tuba City Board             (  14:46.9  1:13:54.2   2:11.0) 
========================================== 
  1      1   9952 Kenyan Lee              8   13:39.5 
  2      2   9955 Uutsi'yma Masayumptewa  8   13:39.9 
  3      8   9960 Renato Sandoval         7   15:21.8 
  4      9   9954 Brody Maize-Mccabe      7   15:22.5 
  5     11   9959 Chay'in Salabye         8   15:50.5 
  6   ( 12)  9953 Trevor Lefthand         7   15:52.5 
  7   ( 15)  9947 Jensen Billy            8   16:16.4 
 
  2.    56  Chinle                      (  15:43.7  1:18:38.4   1:58.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   4090 Colten Clark            8   14:58.5 
  2      6   4091 Mathew Claw             8   15:00.8 
  3      7   4088 Bernando Begay          8   15:01.8 
  4     16   4094 Evan Joe                8   16:40.1 
  5     22   4100 Tyrell Sandoval Yazzie  8   16:57.2 
  6   ( 23)  4103 Brent Yazzie            8   17:01.1 
  7   ( 26)  4104 Miles Yazzie            8   17:33.9 
 
  3.    59  Tsehootsooi                 (  15:56.0  1:19:39.6   1:57.6) 
========================================== 
  1      3   9924 Makay Owens             8   14:52.9 
  2      4   9920 Kyler Kee               6   14:53.5 
  3     13   9926 Caleb Smith             8   16:12.9 
  4     19   9928 Demarion Wood           8   16:49.8 
  5     20   9917 River Ben               6   16:50.5 
  6   ( 24)  9918 Jo Conrad               8   17:09.0 
  7   ( 25)  9914 Christian Begay         8   17:15.8 
 
  4.   116  Kayenta MS                  (  17:53.5  1:29:27.5   4:06.4) 
========================================== 
  1     14   4202 Jared Yazzie            8   16:16.1 
  2     18   4194 Zaclevi Harrison        6   16:44.0 
  3     21   4191 Waylon Betsuie          6   16:51.8 
  4     30   4189 Olyias Begaye          SR   19:13.1 
  5     33   4199 Kyler Tallman           6   20:22.5 
  6   ( 34)  4201 Braeden Tuni            6   20:29.1 
  7   ( 36)  4198 Allen Person            6   22:56.2 
 
  5.   137  Zuni                        (  18:40.8  1:33:24.0   3:24.1) 
========================================== 
  1     17   9995 Gavin Lastyano          7   16:43.6 
  2     28   9998 Cameron Nahohai         7   18:12.5 
  3     29   9992 Dylan Chopito           7   18:24.8 
  4     31   9996 Enriqui Lateyice        7   19:55.4 
  5     32   9994 Ryan Eustace            6   20:07.7 
  6   ( 35)  9993 Dante Etsate            6   21:48.8 
  7   ( 40)  9999 Desean Polelonema       7   26:00.3 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   151  Pinon MS                    (  21:47.2  1:48:55.9  10:13.5) 
========================================== 
  1     10   9855 Ty Klah                 8   15:40.0 
  2     27   9860 Damien Shonie           7   18:03.4 
  3     37   9857 Dominic Nez             6   24:34.1 
  4     38   9858 Caleb Sage              7   24:44.9 
  5     39   9853 Ian Bekay               6   25:53.5 
  6   ( 41)  9852 Liam Begay              6   28:42.9 
  7   ( 42)  9854 Valdiron Denny          7   28:53.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Ganado JH                   
          4147 Ethan Smith  7,  4146 Mikyen Kanuho  8,  4148 Jolyon Smith  6 
 
Dishchii' Bikoh             
          4111 O'Ryan Burnette  8,  4110 O'Bryan Burnette  8,  4109 Esais Beach  7 
 
Kayenta Boarding            
          4163 Evan Speck  6,  4161 Erik Norton  5,  4162 Isaac Salt  6,  4158 Rj Holmes  
5 
 
Sanders                     
          9885 Edan Geogre  7,  9884 Jacob Gene  7,  9887 Jayden Jones  7,  9883 Dylen 
Begay  7 
 
Tuba City JH                
          9985 Honvehma Lomawaima  8,  9983 Zak Boone  6 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run High School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1126 Mikayla Numkena           SR Tuba City          22:55.3  7:23  
    2    2  1001 Damira Allen              SO Ganado             22:59.9  7:25  
    3    3  1006 Jasah McIntosh            SO Ganado             23:36.7  7:36  
    4    4  1030 Hannah Nez                FR Holbrook           23:47.9  7:40  
    5    5  1012 Lynn Autumn Tsosie        SO Ganado             23:57.1  7:43  
    6    6  1178 Laniya Begody             FR Window Rock        24:16.3  7:49  
    7    7  1079 Clintiyiah Tsosie         JR Pinon              24:36.4  7:56  
    8    8  1057 Latisha Mutte             JR Monument Valley    25:00.5  8:03  
    9    9  1180 Treasure Ben              SR Window Rock        25:30.4  8:13  
   10   10  1007 Aleria Reid               FR Ganado             25:33.9  8:14  
   11   11  1004 Tomeka King               SO Ganado             25:42.2  8:17  
   12   12  1188 Tamesha Nez               SO Window Rock        25:56.5  8:21  
   13   13  1034 Raelle Yazzie             SR Holbrook           25:57.5  8:22  
   14   14  1015 Annamarie Yazzie          JR Ganado             26:16.0  8:28  
   15   15  1076 Kyleigh Hosteen           FR Pinon              26:24.3  8:30  
   16   16  1111 Eriana Begay              JR Tuba City          26:36.9  8:34  
   17   17  1113 Aubrey Begaye             SO Tuba City          26:37.8  8:35  
   18   18  1184 Kelly James               SO Window Rock        26:44.6  8:37  
   19   19  1051 Emily Curley              SO Monument Valley    26:46.2  8:37  
   20   20  1124 Sonway Masayesva          SO Tuba City          27:07.5  8:44  
   21   21  1011 Lyndsay Thomas            SR Ganado             27:08.8  8:45  
   22   22  1169 Azavayiah Yazzie          SO Valley Sanders     27:11.7  8:46  
   23   23  1191 Jasmine Tree              SR Window Rock        27:14.4  8:47  
   24       1009 Sheena Smith              SR Ganado             27:26.5  8:50  
   25   24  1072 Sonora Begay              FR Pinon              27:32.3  8:52  
   26   25  1062 Faith Whitehorse          SO Monument Valley    27:42.6  8:56  
   27   26  1186 Adeezhi Morris            SR Window Rock        27:44.0  8:56  
   28   27  1158 Neveah Barlow             JR Valley Sanders     27:48.0  8:57  
   29       1013 Oleshia Tsosie            SO Ganado             27:48.3  8:57  
   30   28  1182 Treneque Hardy-Begaye     JR Window Rock        27:59.7  9:01  
   31   29  1166 Megan Nez                 JR Valley Sanders     28:15.1  9:06  
   32   30  1078 Ashley Noble              SR Pinon              28:16.8  9:07  
   33       1008 Alfrearosa Reid           SR Ganado             28:19.5  9:07  
   34       1183 Jade Haven                JR Window Rock        28:25.9  9:10  
   35       1185 Weslie Kiyaani            FR Window Rock        28:29.3  9:11  
   36   31  1061 Tsidideeh Tate            JR Monument Valley    28:49.7  9:17  
   37   32  1029 Demia Gonnie              SO Holbrook           29:14.8  9:25  
   38   33  1058 Skylynn Raye              JR Monument Valley    29:24.1  9:28  
   39   34  1073 Amber Benally             JR Pinon              29:35.2  9:32  
   40       1179 Snowie Ben                FR Window Rock        29:54.8  9:38  
   41   35  1125 Nakia McCauley            JR Tuba City          29:57.6  9:39  
   42       1189 Lanie Roanhorse           JR Window Rock        29:58.2  9:39  
   43   36  1053 Meisha Harrison           SO Monument Valley    30:06.5  9:42  
   44   37  1161 Miquael Littlemen         SO Valley Sanders     30:33.8  9:51  
   45   38  1060 December Smith            SR Monument Valley    30:45.8  9:55  
   46   39  1167 Mishayla Robertson        JR Valley Sanders     30:49.0  9:56  
   47       1014 Rainee Autumn Tsosie      SR Ganado             31:15.9 10:04  
   48   40  1077 Phildeya Lee              JR Pinon              31:32.6 10:10  
   49   41  1074 McKenzie Charlie          JR Pinon              31:37.1 10:11  
   50       1075 Heidi Dejoelie            FR Pinon              31:52.6 10:16  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run High School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   42  1116 Shauntae George           SO Tuba City          32:18.1 10:24  
   52       1056 Brooklyn Lee              FR Monument Valley    32:23.8 10:26  
   53   43  1115 Kaleigh Gaseoma           SR Tuba City          32:31.3 10:29  
   54       1059 Binay Smith               JR Monument Valley    33:08.8 10:41  
   55       1048 Javon Anagal              SR Monument Valley    33:18.1 10:44  
   56       1049 Kalley Carrillo           FR Monument Valley    33:19.1 10:44  
   57       1117 Destiny Huminimptewa      FR Tuba City          33:31.7 10:48  
   58       1094 Kalayla Yazzie            JR Red Mesa           33:51.8 10:54  
   59       1054 Alison Hott               JR Monument Valley    34:06.6 10:59  
   60       1052 Emma Curtright            SR Monument Valley    34:11.1 11:01  
   61       1002 Adriana Bochinclonny      SR Ganado             34:18.7 11:03  
   62       1123 Aubrey Marks              JR Tuba City          34:36.7 11:09  
   63   44  1164 Trinity Mitchell          SO Valley Sanders     35:50.5 11:33  
   64       1181 Heather Conrad            FR Window Rock        36:05.3 11:37  
   65   45  1033 Isabella Winslow          SR Holbrook           36:17.0 11:41  
   66       1109 Mahto-Ska American-Hors   JR Tuba City          36:29.7 11:45  
   67       1118 Adriana Huskon            SO Tuba City          36:35.2 11:47  
   68       1050 Nizhoni Clitso            SO Monument Valley    36:39.4 11:48  
   69       1121 Paamana Kelhoyouma        FR Tuba City          36:41.7 11:49  
   70       1010 Trinity Sullivan          SO Ganado             38:15.1 12:19  
   71       1131 Autumn Yazzie             FR Tuba City          38:44.8 12:29  
   72       1114 Alyssa Dodson             SO Tuba City          38:49.0 12:30  
   73   46  1168 Tecia Tsosie              SO Valley Sanders     38:58.4 12:33  
   74       1160 Neveena Ethlabah          SO Valley Sanders     39:15.8 12:39  
   75       1129 Dakota Tom                SR Tuba City          39:24.7 12:42  
   76       1093 Joe Lacey                 SO Red Mesa           39:44.2 12:48  
   77       1120 Kaylee Dougi              JR Tuba City          42:38.9 13:44  
   78       1165 Shelby Nelson             JR Valley Sanders     44:32.7 14:21  
   79   47  1031 Briannon Roanhorse        SO Holbrook           45:28.0 14:39  
   80       1119 Cayle Joseph              SO Tuba City          46:47.3 15:04  
   81       1127 Lauren Fowler             SO Tuba City          50:11.5 16:10  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    31  Ganado                      (  24:22.0  2:01:49.8   2:42.3) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1001 Damira Allen           SO   22:59.9 
  2      3   1006 Jasah McIntosh         SO   23:36.7 
  3      5   1012 Lynn Autumn Tsosie     SO   23:57.1 
  4     10   1007 Aleria Reid            FR   25:33.9 
  5     11   1004 Tomeka King            SO   25:42.2 
  6   ( 14)  1015 Annamarie Yazzie       JR   26:16.0 
  7   ( 21)  1011 Lyndsay Thomas         SR   27:08.8 
 
  2.    68  Window Rock                 (  25:56.5  2:09:42.2   2:58.1) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1178 Laniya Begody          FR   24:16.3 
  2      9   1180 Treasure Ben           SR   25:30.4 
  3     12   1188 Tamesha Nez            SO   25:56.5 
  4     18   1184 Kelly James            SO   26:44.6 
  5     23   1191 Jasmine Tree           SR   27:14.4 
  6   ( 26)  1186 Adeezhi Morris         SR   27:44.0 
  7   ( 28)  1182 Treneque Hardy-Begaye  JR   27:59.7 
 
  3.    89  Tuba City                   (  26:39.1  2:13:15.1   7:02.3) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1126 Mikayla Numkena        SR   22:55.3 
  2     16   1111 Eriana Begay           JR   26:36.9 
  3     17   1113 Aubrey Begaye          SO   26:37.8 
  4     20   1124 Sonway Masayesva       SO   27:07.5 
  5     35   1125 Nakia McCauley         JR   29:57.6 
  6   ( 42)  1116 Shauntae George        SO   32:18.1 
  7   ( 43)  1115 Kaleigh Gaseoma        SR   32:31.3 
 
  4.   110  Pinon                       (  27:17.0  2:16:25.0   4:58.8) 
========================================== 
  1      7   1079 Clintiyiah Tsosie      JR   24:36.4 
  2     15   1076 Kyleigh Hosteen        FR   26:24.3 
  3     24   1072 Sonora Begay           FR   27:32.3 
  4     30   1078 Ashley Noble           SR   28:16.8 
  5     34   1073 Amber Benally          JR   29:35.2 
  6   ( 40)  1077 Phildeya Lee           JR   31:32.6 
  7   ( 41)  1074 McKenzie Charlie       JR   31:37.1 
 
  5.   116  Monument Valley             (  27:32.7  2:17:43.1   4:23.6) 
========================================== 
  1      8   1057 Latisha Mutte          JR   25:00.5 
  2     19   1051 Emily Curley           SO   26:46.2 
  3     25   1062 Faith Whitehorse       SO   27:42.6 
  4     31   1061 Tsidideeh Tate         JR   28:49.7 
  5     33   1058 Skylynn Raye           JR   29:24.1 
  6   ( 36)  1053 Meisha Harrison        SO   30:06.5 
  7   ( 38)  1060 December Smith         SR   30:45.8 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   141  Holbrook                    (  32:09.1  2:40:45.2  21:40.1) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1030 Hannah Nez             FR   23:47.9 
  2     13   1034 Raelle Yazzie          SR   25:57.5 
  3     32   1029 Demia Gonnie           SO   29:14.8 
  4     45   1033 Isabella Winslow       SR   36:17.0 
  5     47   1031 Briannon Roanhorse     SO   45:28.0 
 
  7.   154  Valley Sanders              (  28:55.6  2:24:37.6   3:37.3) 
========================================== 
  1     22   1169 Azavayiah Yazzie       SO   27:11.7 
  2     27   1158 Neveah Barlow          JR   27:48.0 
  3     29   1166 Megan Nez              JR   28:15.1 
  4     37   1161 Miquael Littlemen      SO   30:33.8 
  5     39   1167 Mishayla Robertson     JR   30:49.0 
  6   ( 44)  1164 Trinity Mitchell       SO   35:50.5 
  7   ( 46)  1168 Tecia Tsosie           SO   38:58.4 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Red Mesa                    
          1094 Kalayla Yazzie JR,  1093 Joe Lacey SO 
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run High School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1027 Jayden Smith              SR Ganado             18:15.1  5:53  
    2    2  1142 Keyon Jensen              SR Tuba City          19:04.8  6:09  
    3    3  1081 Trent Begay               JR Pinon              19:34.6  6:19  
    4    4  1066 Ralph Gray                JR Monument Valley    19:38.8  6:20  
    5    5  1016 McKennon Begay            SO Ganado             19:44.0  6:22  
    6    6  1171 Tyethan Barney            JR Valley Sanders     20:10.9  6:30  
    7    7  1064 Konner Begay              SR Monument Valley    20:13.6  6:31  
    8    8  1020 Levi Kee                  FR Ganado             20:14.3  6:31  
    9    9  1070 Justin Yazzie             SO Monument Valley    20:14.7  6:31  
   10   10  1080 Aidan Bare                SO Pinon              20:25.4  6:35  
   11   11  1037 Rylan Bia                 SO Holbrook           20:28.1  6:36  
   12   12  1138 Jacob Mallaburn           SO Tuba City          20:32.6  6:37  
   13   13  1087 Lukus James               SO Pinon              20:32.6  6:37  
   14   14  1084 Milton Chee               SR Pinon              20:35.7  6:38  
   15   15  1088 Marcus Klah               JR Pinon              20:42.9  6:41  
   16   16  1022 Trey Kee                  SR Ganado             20:49.2  6:43  
   17   17  1153 Mateo Talashoma           SR Tuba City          20:50.0  6:43  
   18   18  1019 Avery Jones               JR Ganado             20:53.5  6:44  
   19   19  1146 Mikahail Lee              FR Tuba City          21:03.0  6:47  
   20   20  1021 Ryan Kee                  SR Ganado             21:04.6  6:47  
   21   21  1069 Joseph Rodriguez          SR Monument Valley    21:06.8  6:48  
   22   22  1068 Dylan Johnson             SO Monument Valley    21:25.6  6:54  
   23       1107 Bahe Jerridin             JR Rock Point         21:32.6  6:57  
   24   23  1198 Wakiya Puente             SR Window Rock        21:40.0  6:59  
   25   24  1071 Cooper Young              FR Monument Valley    21:43.8  7:00  
   26   25  1134 Taylor Arizona            FR Tuba City          21:50.9  7:02  
   27   26  1083 Ivan Chee                 SR Pinon              21:56.1  7:04  
   28   27  1152 Allen Saganitso           FR Tuba City          21:56.9  7:04  
   29   28  1035 Brady Becenti             SO Holbrook           21:58.7  7:05  
   30   29  1028 Landon Todecheenie        JR Ganado             21:58.9  7:05  
   31   30  1147 Aiden Maryboy             SO Tuba City          22:00.3  7:05  
   32       1139 Ayden Carr                SR Tuba City          22:02.2  7:06  
   33   31  1193 Landyn Davis              SO Window Rock        22:11.0  7:09  
   34   32  1100 Jovan Paul                SO Red Mesa           22:25.1  7:13  
   35       1148 Ethan Mallaburn           SO Tuba City          22:26.5  7:14  
   36       1025 Alfravero Reid-Ortiz      FR Ganado             22:37.2  7:17  
   37       1017 Ashton James              SO Ganado             22:37.7  7:17  
   38   33  1192 Russell Begay             JR Window Rock        22:40.8  7:18  
   39       1133 Foster Aaron              FR Tuba City          23:15.8  7:30  
   40   34  1173 Jalen James               SR Valley Sanders     23:16.2  7:30  
   41       1026 Bryant Smith              SR Ganado             23:20.2  7:31  
   42   35  1172 Kyle Francis              JR Valley Sanders     23:27.2  7:33  
   43       1155 Keir Tallman              FR Tuba City          23:51.3  7:41  
   44       1137 Tyler Begay               FR Tuba City          23:53.1  7:42  
   45   36  1102 Darius Spencer            SO Red Mesa           23:54.6  7:42  
   46   37  1090 Wilson Sanchez            FR Pinon              24:08.7  7:47  
   47   38  1046 Brayden Smith             FR Holbrook           24:20.3  7:50  
   48       1108 Ian Smiley                SR Rock Point         24:22.0  7:51  
   49   39  1042 Ethan Nez                 FR Holbrook           24:23.0  7:51  
   50       1144 Raeshawn Johnson          SO Tuba City          24:29.4  7:53  
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                         Window Rock Invitational 
                     Hosted by Window Rock High School 
          Window Rock High School, Fort Defiance, AZ - 09/07/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run High School 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   40  1175 Eric Slim                 SR Valley Sanders     24:37.6  7:56  
   52   41  1065 Tyler Denetsosie          SO Monument Valley    24:55.0  8:02  
   53   42  1044 Abrian Roanhorse          SR Holbrook           25:00.0  8:03  
   54       1156 Tyler Tawahongva          SR Tuba City          25:02.3  8:04  
   55       1154 Chase Tallman             SO Tuba City          25:07.7  8:06  
   56       1067 Joaquin Gullatt           SO Monument Valley    25:17.5  8:09  
   57   43  1047 Braylon Taliman           FR Holbrook           25:17.7  8:09  
   58       1089 Dontrell Redhouse         JR Pinon              25:25.1  8:11  
   59       1145 Kyane Kaye                JR Tuba City          25:29.1  8:13  
   60   44  1041 Kaiden Morris             FR Holbrook           26:04.3  8:24  
   61       1104 Tristan Begay             SR Rock Point         26:13.5  8:27  
   62   45  1096 Jayequincy Atene          SR Red Mesa           26:19.0  8:29  
   63       1106 Ryer James                SR Rock Point         27:20.2  8:48  
   64   46  1199 Diante Williams           SO Window Rock        28:04.4  9:03  
   65   47  1098 Darian John               JR Red Mesa           28:39.8  9:14  
   66       1143 Wyatt John                SO Tuba City          28:57.6  9:20  
   67       1024 Andi Lincoln              FR Ganado             28:58.8  9:20  
   68   48  1097 Jacoby Begaye             SO Red Mesa           29:11.8  9:24  
   69       1136 Jayden Begay              SO Tuba City          30:04.1  9:41  
   70       1082 Dante Belinte-Woody       JR Pinon              31:13.7 10:04  
   71   49  1095 Jaquan Atene              FR Red Mesa           31:36.6 10:11  
   72       1039 Devin Goldtooth           FR Holbrook           32:02.5 10:19  
   73   50  1176 Juan Watson               SR Valley Sanders     32:22.1 10:26  
   74   51  1200 Amen Yazzie               SO Window Rock        33:02.7 10:39  
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    48  Ganado                      (  19:59.3  1:39:56.1   2:38.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1027 Jayden Smith           SR   18:15.1 
  2      5   1016 McKennon Begay         SO   19:44.0 
  3      8   1020 Levi Kee               FR   20:14.3 
  4     16   1022 Trey Kee               SR   20:49.2 
  5     18   1019 Avery Jones            JR   20:53.5 
  6   ( 20)  1021 Ryan Kee               SR   21:04.6 
  7   ( 29)  1028 Landon Todecheenie     JR   21:58.9 
 
  2.    55  Pinon                       (  20:22.3  1:41:51.2   1:08.3) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1081 Trent Begay            JR   19:34.6 
  2     10   1080 Aidan Bare             SO   20:25.4 
  3     13   1087 Lukus James            SO   20:32.6 
  4     14   1084 Milton Chee            SR   20:35.7 
  5     15   1088 Marcus Klah            JR   20:42.9 
  6   ( 26)  1083 Ivan Chee              SR   21:56.1 
  7   ( 37)  1090 Wilson Sanchez         FR   24:08.7 
 
  3.    63  Monument Valley             (  20:31.9  1:42:39.5   1:46.8) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1066 Ralph Gray             JR   19:38.8 
  2      7   1064 Konner Begay           SR   20:13.6 
  3      9   1070 Justin Yazzie          SO   20:14.7 
  4     21   1069 Joseph Rodriguez       SR   21:06.8 
  5     22   1068 Dylan Johnson          SO   21:25.6 
  6   ( 24)  1071 Cooper Young           FR   21:43.8 
  7   ( 41)  1065 Tyler Denetsosie       SO   24:55.0 
 
  4.    75  Tuba City                   (  20:40.3  1:43:21.3   2:46.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1142 Keyon Jensen           SR   19:04.8 
  2     12   1138 Jacob Mallaburn        SO   20:32.6 
  3     17   1153 Mateo Talashoma        SR   20:50.0 
  4     19   1146 Mikahail Lee           FR   21:03.0 
  5     25   1134 Taylor Arizona         FR   21:50.9 
  6   ( 27)  1152 Allen Saganitso        FR   21:56.9 
  7   ( 30)  1147 Aiden Maryboy          SO   22:00.3 
 
  5.   158  Holbrook                    (  23:14.1  1:56:10.1   4:31.9) 
========================================== 
  1     11   1037 Rylan Bia              SO   20:28.1 
  2     28   1035 Brady Becenti          SO   21:58.7 
  3     38   1046 Brayden Smith          FR   24:20.3 
  4     39   1042 Ethan Nez              FR   24:23.0 
  5     42   1044 Abrian Roanhorse       SR   25:00.0 
  6   ( 43)  1047 Braylon Taliman        FR   25:17.7 
  7   ( 44)  1041 Kaiden Morris          FR   26:04.3 
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                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   165  Valley Sanders              (  24:46.8  2:03:54.0  12:11.2) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1171 Tyethan Barney         JR   20:10.9 
  2     34   1173 Jalen James            SR   23:16.2 
  3     35   1172 Kyle Francis           JR   23:27.2 
  4     40   1175 Eric Slim              SR   24:37.6 
  5     50   1176 Juan Watson            SR   32:22.1 
 
  7.   184  Window Rock                 (  25:31.8  2:07:38.9  11:22.7) 
========================================== 
  1     23   1198 Wakiya Puente          SR   21:40.0 
  2     31   1193 Landyn Davis           SO   22:11.0 
  3     33   1192 Russell Begay          JR   22:40.8 
  4     46   1199 Diante Williams        SO   28:04.4 
  5     51   1200 Amen Yazzie            SO   33:02.7 
 
  8.   208  Red Mesa                    (  26:06.1  2:10:30.3   6:46.7) 
========================================== 
  1     32   1100 Jovan Paul             SO   22:25.1 
  2     36   1102 Darius Spencer         SO   23:54.6 
  3     45   1096 Jayequincy Atene       SR   26:19.0 
  4     47   1098 Darian John            JR   28:39.8 
  5     48   1097 Jacoby Begaye          SO   29:11.8 
  6   ( 49)  1095 Jaquan Atene           FR   31:36.6 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Rock Point                  
          1107 Bahe Jerridin JR,  1108 Ian Smiley SR,  1104 Tristan Begay SR,  1106 Ryer 
James SR 
 


